

Cartuse toner și accesorii - pachet

I.D.: 88774004

Data publicarii	24.10.23	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.675,60 RON - 2.675,60 RON

Descriere: 1 TONER 737 BUC 19 3 78.00 234.00 278.46 2 TONER TN1125 BUC 19 3 82.00 246.00 292.74 3 TONER 728 BUC 19 2 88.00 176.00 209.44 4 TONER 12A BUC 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 5 MOUSE WIFI LOGITECH BUC 19 2 78.00 156.00 185.64 6 CABLU IMPRIMANTA 5M BUC 19 5 25.00 125.00 148.75 7 CANAL CABLU PARDOSEALA BUC 19 10 48.00 480.00 571.20 8 BATERIE VARTA AAA BUC 19 24 3.40 81.60 97.10 9 ETICHETE CHEI BUC 19 60 1.75 105.00 124.95 10 CABLU IMPRIMANTA 3M BUC 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46 11 RIGLA METALICA BUC 19 10 8.00 80.00 95.20 12 TONER KYO 8950 BUC 19 4 210.50 842.00 1 001.98 Produsele vor fi noi, sigilate si ambalate corespunzator.
